
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 4 NOVEMBER 1994 1037

Date of
receipt or

issue

03/11/94

99

04/11/94

21/10/94
28/10/94

99

99

01/11/94
99

99

„

99

„

»

99

99

,,

,,

02/11/94

03/1 1/94
99

99

31/10/94

99

99

28/10/94
99

Company
Number

NI. 19657
NI.07815
NI. 19731
NI.07280
NI. 19859
NI.09215
NI.00070

NI.28873
NI.28894
NI.28896
NI.28893
NI.28897
NI.28895
NI.28908
NI.28905
NI.28906
NI.28907
NI.28903
NI.28904
NL28898
NI.28899
NI.28901
NI.28911
NI.28900
NI.28902
NI.28910
NI.28913
NI.28912
NI.28917
NI.28916
NI.28918
NI.28914
NI.28915

NI.28816

NI.28844

NI.28671

NI.25220
NI. 18424

Name of Company

Tullyn Limited
Ulster Agrochemicals Limited
Upper Malone Park Management Company Limited
W.G. Kielt & Co Limited
Windmill Court Apartments Limited
Woodgate Aviation Limited
Wilson & Wood Limited

New Company Documents

Central Insurance Marketing Services Limited
Acravally Limited
Denim Trading Company Limited — The
P.D. Vending Ltd
Parkmount Management Company Limited
Richland Foods Limited
Andrews Insurances (Ballymena) Ltd
Drumfad Limited
Dufless Limited
Eshbane Limited
Fardross Merchants Limited
Fincarn Limited
Glastry Investments Limited
Greenbrae Limited
Inisclan Limited
Kenbane Properties Limited
Kilcon Merchants Limited
Lavin Merchants Limited
Radisson Rostrevor Limited
TeleNorth Limited
United Beverages Sales (N.I.) Limited
Carmen Organics Ltd
J.A.M. Developments Limited
Joe Gilchrist Coal Distributors Limited
S.M. Jewellery Limited
There's More To Life In The North West

Change of Name

McKitterick Plant Limited formerly
Bofany Limited
Pebbles Daycare Limited/ormer/y
Dunlogue Limited
Temple Aggregates Limited formerly
Painchy Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

Dundrum Building Supplies Limited
Kish Builders Limited

Document

D
D
C
C C C
D
D
D

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

s

H
H


