Date of receipt or	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue	Nullioei		
·			
03/11/94	NI.19657	Tullyn Limited	D
٠,,	NI.07815	Ulster Agrochemicals Limited	D
,,	NI.19731	Upper Malone Park Management Company Limited	C
,,	NI.07280	W.G. Kielt & Co Limited	ccc
,,	NI.19859	Windmill Court Apartments Limited	D
,,	NI.09215	Woodgate Aviation Limited	D
04/11/94	NI.00070	Wilson & Wood Limited	D
		New Company Documents	
21/10/94	NI.28873	Central Insurance Marketing Services Limited	1 🗚
28/10/94	NI.28894	Acravally Limited	Ä
,,	NI.28896	Denim Trading Company Limited—The	A
",	NI.28893	P.D. Vending Ltd	A
j	NI.28897	Parkmount Management Company Limited	A
"	NI.28895	Richland Foods Limited	A
01/11/94	NI.28908	Andrews Insurances (Ballymena) Ltd	Ā
	NI.28905	Drumfad Limited	A
,,	NI.28906	Dufless Limited	A
	NI.28907	Eshbane Limited	A
,,	NI.28903	Fardross Merchants Limited	A
"	NI.28904	Fincarn Limited	Ä
"	NI.28898	Glastry Investments Limited	A
,,	NI.28899	Greenbrae Limited	A
"	NI.28901	Inisclan Limited	A
"	NI.28911	Kenbane Properties Limited	A
",	NI.28900	Kilcon Merchants Limited	A
",	NI.28902	Lavin Merchants Limited	A
"	NI.28910	Radisson Rostrevor Limited	A
02/11/94	NI.28913	TeleNorth Limited	l A
	NI.28912	United Beverages Sales (N.I.) Limited	A
03/11/94	NI.28917	Carmen Organics Ltd	A
	NI.28916	J.A.M. Developments Limited	A
**	NI.28918	Joe Gilchrist Coal Distributors Limited	A
**	NI.28914	S.M. Jewellery Limited	A
"	NI.28915	There's More To Life In The North West	A
		Change of Name	
31/10/94	NI.28816	McKitterick Plant Limited formerly	1
		Bofany Limited	S
,,	NI.28844	Pebbles Daycare Limited formerly	
. 1		Dunlogue Limited	S
,,	NI.28671	Temple Aggregates Limited formerly Painchy Limited	s
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting	
28/10/94	NI.25220	Dundrum Building Supplies Limited	H
,,	NI.18424	Kish Builders Limited	Н

† *

†

4

J. 14 . 15 J.

就! 就

ŗ